
Hyundai 20-30MT Excavators Options Page:

HX210AL/HX220AL

36" Bucket

42" Bucket

48" Bucket

54/56" Bucket

71" Cleanout Bucket:

Cab Front Mesh Guard:

FOG Guard:

2 Piece Boom:

Hyun Dual Lock Quick Coupler:

Straight Dozer Blade:

4 Way Auxillary Hydraulics:

Rear View Camera:

AAVM 360 Degree Camera:

Full LED Light Package:

ALL ADD OPTIONS ABOVE - Many Attachments Available through Several Vendors

N/A

$16,640
N/A

$5,520
$3,140

$0

$0

$11,600
$10,120
$8,660

$3,500
$4,300

Standard

$17,000

$3,500
$4,470

Standard

$17,170
$29,720
$16,810
N/A

$5,570
$5,570

$0

$0

$11,710
$10,220
$8,750

HX235ALCR

$3,500
$4,330

Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$5,520
$3,030
$6,220
$0

$0

$6,220
$6,220

HX220ALR

$4,010
$4,470

Standard

$20,790
N/A

$20,850
N/A

$5,520
$3,140

$0

$16,480
$14,640

      $0

$0

HX300AL

$4,010
$4,470

Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$5,520
$3,140
$6,340

$0

$0

$6,340
$0

HX300ALR

$20,360    
Standard   

$4,470
$3,500

N/A

$20,370

$3,030
$5,410 
N/A

$0

$0

$11,600
$14,390  

$0

HX260AL




