Hyundai 20-30MT Excavators Options Page:

	HX210AL/HX220AL	HX220ALR	HX235ALCR	HX260AL	<u>HX300AL</u>	HX300ALR
36" Bucket	\$8,660	\$6,220	\$8,750	\$0	\$0	\$0
42" Bucket	\$10,120	\$6,220	\$10,220	\$11,600	\$0	\$6,340
48" Bucket	\$11,600	\$0	\$11,710	\$14,390	\$14,640	\$0
54/56" Bucket	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$16,480	\$0
71" Cleanout Bucket:	\$0	\$6,220	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$6,340
Cab Front Mesh Guard:	\$3,140	\$3,030	\$5,570	\$3,030	\$3,140	\$3,140
FOG Guard:	\$5,520	\$5,520	\$5,570	\$5,410	\$5,520	\$5,520
2 Piece Boom:	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Hyun Dual Lock Quick Coupler:	\$16,640	N/A	\$16,810	\$20,370	\$20,850	N/A
Straight Dozer Blade:	N/A	N/A	\$29,720	N/A	N/A	N/A
4 Way Auxillary Hydraulics:	\$17,000	N/A	\$17,170	\$20,360	\$20,790	N/A
Rear View Camera:	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
AAVM 360 Degree Camera:	\$4,300	\$4,330	\$4,470	\$4,470	\$4,470	\$4,470
Full LED Light Package:	\$3,500	\$3,500	\$3,500	\$3,500	\$4,010	\$4,010

ALL ADD OPTIONS ABOVE - Many Attachments Available through Several Vendors